
 

Sale Order Lot# Colt 

1 Lot 24 Custom Hat 

2 Lot 28 Painting 

3 Lot 27 Reminisce Bull Semen 

4 Lot 25 Perkster Breeding 

5 Lot 26 Perkster Breeding 

6 Lot 11 MISSY CEE PONDERA  

7 Lot 8 DOCS MONTANA COWBOY 

8 Lot 3 EH BAYBAY 

9 Lot 22 WEAVERS PERK N BLACK 

10 Lot 16 NOBLE CASANOVA 

11 Lot 14 SAK EM TWICE 

12 Lot 21 WEAVERS MITO CASH 

13 Lot 19 RSRMOLLYSILVERRIDE 

14 Lot 2 RIDN MRS NU CASH 

15 Lot 5 THIS CATS A PLAYER 

16 Lot 13 PEPPYS PONERA FILLY 

17 Lot 10 SACOS POPCIKE 

18 Lot 1 YELLOW SMOKE SHOW 

19 Lot 4 GC BOONLITE GUN 

20 Lot 17 GM RICHOCHET 21 

21 Lot 20 WEAVERS CASHINA BOX 

22 Lot 15 MERLES LIL NELLIE 

  
 

   

   

   

              **Scratched Lot 6 OKIE ROYALTY  

              **Scratched Lot 7 STARLIGHT RIVERTER 

              **Scratched Lot 9 SACOS CHICO 

              **Scratched Lot 12 MS DRIFTIN BADGER 

              **Scratched Lot 18 SLD STACY MCCABE 

 

 

   

   

   

  
 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 

 

 



Montana Western Colt Sale Vet Check Results 3-27-24 
 

Lot# Colt Vet Check Results  

Lot 1 YELLOW SMOKE SHOW Passed 

Lot 2 RIDN MRS NU CASH Passed 

Lot 3 EH BAYBAY Passed 

Lot 4  GC BOONLITE GUN Passed 

Lot 5  THIS CATS A PLAYER Passed 

Lot 8 DOCS MONTANA COWBOY Passed-left neck and right shoulder seromas  

Lot 10  SACOS POPCIKE Passed 

Lot 11 MISSY CEE PONDERA Passed 

Lot 13 PEPPYS PONERA FILLY Passed 

Lot 14  SAK EM TWICE Passed 

Lot 15 MERLES LIL NELLIE Passed-right hind triangular flap (cosmetic) 

Lot 16  NOBLE CASANOVA Passed 

Lot 17 GM RICHOCHET 21 Passed 

Lot 19 RSRMOLLYSSILVERRIDE Passed  

Lot 20 WEAVERS CASH INA DOX Passed 

Lot 21 WEAVERS MITO CASH Passed- large left front knee (negative to flexion) 

Lot 22 WEAVERS PERK N BLACK Passed 

   

Lot 6 OKIE ROYALTY Scratched from sale 

Lot 7 STARLIGHT RIVETER Scratched from sale 

Lot 9 SACOS CHICO Scratched from sale 

Lot 12 MS DRIFTIN BADGER Scratched from sale 

Lot 18 SLD STACY MCCABE Scratched from sale 
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